Shelter Animals Count

Print Date

Site:

Deleted Mappings:
Date From:

Date To:

Beginning Animal Count

Live Intake
Stray / At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from Agency
(In State)

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to Owner

Transferred out to Agency
(In State)

Transferred out to Agency
(Out of State)

Other Live Outcomes

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Thursday, March 30, 2023

All

Exclude

1/1/2022 12:00:00 AM
12/31/2022 11:59:00 PM

In Shelter

Canine

65

Adult

1235

153

117

16

1523

Adult
1195

203

27

25

1454

Up To 5 Months Age Unknown

104 43
10 0
20 0

0 0
16 1
150 44

Up to 5 months Age Unknown

78 3
4 16
0 1
0 0
0 0

82 20

8

In Foster Care

Total

1382

163

137

33

1717

Total

1276

223

28

25

1556

Total

73

1717

1556



Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total

Died in Care 1 0 1 2

Shelter Euthanasia 95 1 22 118

Owner Intended Euthanasia 1 0 0 1

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 97 1 23 121 121

TOTAL OUTCOMES 1551 83 43 1677 1677
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count 75 38 113




