Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Thursday, March 30, 2023

Site: All

Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From: 1/1/2022 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2022 11:59:00 PM

Canine

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count	65	8	73

Live Intake	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray / At Large	1235	104	43	1382
Relinquished by Owner	153	10	0	163
Transferred in from Agency (In State)	117	20	0	137
Owner Intended Euthanasia	2	0	0	2
Other Intakes	16	16	1	33
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	1523	150	44	1717

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	1195	78	3	1276
Returned to Owner	203	4	16	223
Transferred out to Agency (In State)	27	0	1	28
Transferred out to Agency (Out of State)	4	0	0	4
Other Live Outcomes	25	0	0	25
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	1454	82	20	1556

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	_
Died in Care	1	0	1	2	
Shelter Euthanasia	95	1	22	118	
Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	0	0	1	
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	97	1	23	121	121
TOTAL OUTCOMES	1551	83	43	1677	1677

	In Shelter In Foster Care		Total
Ending Animal Count	75	38	113